

28-04JUN15 - 2015 Asphalt Rehabilitation Project						
BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		APAC	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Mexico Gravel Road						
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00
Removals	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$3,485.00	\$3,485.00
Erosion Control	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
1" Minus Rock (Driveway Transitions)	Ton	50	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$71.00	\$3,550.00
Ditching	LF	1,185	\$ 15.00	\$ 17,775.00	\$14.50	\$17,182.50
15" CMP - Aluminized	LF	70	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$110.00	\$7,700.00
18" CMP - Aluminized	LF	120	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$92.00	\$11,040.00
Roadway Cross-Pipe Replacement Patch	SY	62	\$ 120.00	\$ 7,440.00	\$110.00	\$6,820.00
6" x 12" Rock Lining w/Fabric (1" Thick)	SY	36	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$88.00	\$3,168.00
Dig Out Repairs	SY	320	\$ 75.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$82.50	\$26,400.00
Surface Milling, Butt Joint	SY	112	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,344.00	\$9.00	\$1,008.00
Full Depth Reclamation (10" Depth, including Cement Stabilization)	SY	10,406	\$ 7.75	\$ 80,646.50	\$9.20	\$95,735.20
Tack Coat	SY	51,624	\$ 0.15	\$ 7,743.60	\$0.10	\$5,162.40
Asphalt, BP-2 (2" Thickness)	Ton	2,840	\$ 70.00	\$ 198,800.00	\$71.40	\$202,776.00
Temporary Centerline Markers (Spaced 40' o/c)	Ea	280	\$ 1.00	\$ 280.00	\$0.75	\$210.00
Mexico Gravel Road Total				\$ 380,429.10	\$392,837.10	
Roy Barnes Road - *Alternate*						
Description			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		APAC	
	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Removals	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$3,485.00	\$3,485.00
Erosion Control	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
1" Minus Rock (Driveway Transitions)	Ton	40	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$71.00	\$2,840.00
Ditching	LF	390	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$28.50	\$11,115.00
Surface Milling, Butt Joint	SY	11	\$ 20.00	\$ 220.00	\$27.00	\$297.00
Full Depth Reclamation (10" Depth, including Cement Stabilization)	SY	6,060	\$ 7.75	\$ 46,965.00	\$9.20	\$55,752.00
Tack Coat	SY	11,596	\$ 0.15	\$ 1,739.40	\$0.10	\$1,159.60
Asphalt, BP-2 (2" Thickness)	Ton	638	\$ 70.00	\$ 44,660.00	\$73.60	\$46,956.80
Temporary Centerline Markers	EA	60	\$ 1.00	\$ 60.00	\$0.75	\$45.00
Roy Barnes Road *Alternate* Total				\$ 115,794.40	\$127,350.40	
BASE BID + ALTERNATE TOTAL			\$ 496,223.50		\$520,187.50	
					APAC	
R.A.P. (Deduct for Asphalt, BP-2, (2" Thickness)			Unit Price		\$2.00	
			Deduct			
Optional Asphalt Cement Price Index Provision: Yes/No					YES	
Bid Response					YES	
Debarment					YES	
Work Authorization Certification					YES	
Statement of Bidders Qualifications					YES	
Anti-Collusion Statement					YES	
Bid Bond					YES	
Signature and Identity of Bidder					YES	
Bidder's Acknowledgment					YES	